Benefits include:
•	 Excellent lay flat
•	 Quiet operation
•	 Reliability
•	 Fully integrated with Connect IP
ElectriCinema
Side Tension - Type C Version
The ultimate experience in a motorised

6/08/2018
Ph: 612 4869 2100
Email: info@screentechnics.com.au
The Concept, Design and Details in this drawing are the property of
Screen Technics Pty Ltd with whom the copyright resides. They may
not be reproduced without written permission of Screen Technics
Pty Ltd.
Electricinema Side Tension
Type C Version
Electricinema Side Tension - Type C - Unity White PVC Specification Sheet
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm)
If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
Electricinema Side Tension Type C
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format Headbox Size mm Weight Kg
0615019-STS-C 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 Seek advice 65
0616019-STS-C 160" 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 Seek advice 68
0617019-STS-C 170" 2590 x 3455 Video 4:3 Seek advice 72
0618019-STS-C 180'' 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 Seek advice 75
0619019-STS-C 190" 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 Seek advice 79
0620019-STS-C 200" 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 Seek advice 82
0615029-STS-C 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice 70
0616029-STS-C 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice 73
0617029-STS-C 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice 77
0618029-STS-C 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice 80
0619029-STS-C 190" 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice 83
0620029-STS-C 200" 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice 87
0615069-STS-C 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 Seek advice 68
0616069-STS-C 160" 2155 x 3450 16:10 Seek advice 72
0617069-STS-C 170'' 2290 x 3665 16:10 Seek advice 75
0618069-STS-C 180'' 2425 x 3880 16:10 Seek advice 79
0619069-STS-C 190" 2560 x 4095 16:10 Seek advice 82
0620069-STS-C 200" 2695 x 4310 16:10 Seek advice 86
PRODUCT FEATURES
Description:
Head Box:

  One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for wall or ceiling installation.
 141” Diagonal to 200” Diagonal. Custom Sizes & Formats available upon request.
Roller Diameter:  110mm Heavy Duty
Options:         Extra Top Masking, RF RTS Remote, custom powder coat colours.
Top Leader:  Standard top leader on all screens is 300mm. Set at 50mm in the factory.
 Additional leader can be ordered, contact the sales team.
 Architects Specification
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen
Technics ElectriCinema Side Tension Type C model
__________
with Matt White PVC surface and shall be located where
indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s
instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT Kg
0615018-STS-C 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 65.0
0616018-STS-C 160" 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 68.0
0617018-STS-C 170" 2590 x 3455 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 72.0
0618018-STS-C 180'' 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 75.0
0619018-STS-C 190" 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 79.0
0620018-STS-C 200" 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 82.0
0615028-STS-C 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 70.0
0616028-STS-C 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 73.0
0617028-STS-C 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 77.0
0618028-STS-C 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 80.0
0619028-STS-C 190" 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 83.0
0620028-STS-C 200" 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 87.0
0615068-STS-C 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 Seek advice* 68.0
0616068-STS-C 160" 2155 x 3450 16:10 Seek advice* 72.0
0617068-STS-C 170'' 2290 x 3665 16:10 Seek advice* 75.0
0618068-STS-C 180'' 2425 x 3880 16:10 Seek advice* 79.0
0619068-STS-C 190" 2560 x 4095 16:10 Seek advice* 82.0
0620068-STS-C 200" 2695 x 4310 16:10 Seek advice* 86.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
*Should additional leader be required the headbox length will increase

  One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for wall or ceiling installation.
 141” Diagonal to 200” Diagonal. Custom Sizes & Formats available upon request.
Roller Diameter:  110mm Heavy Duty
Options:         Extra Top Masking, RF RTS Remote, custom powder coat colours.
Top Leader:  Standard top leader on all screens is 300mm. Set at 50mm in the factory.
 Additional leader can be ordered, contact the sales team.
 Architects Specification
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen
Technics ElectriCinema Side Tension Type C model
__________
with Matt White PVC surface and shall be located where
indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s
instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT Kg
0615011-STS-C 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 65.0
0616011-STS-C 160" 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 68.0
0617011-STS-C 170" 2590 x 3455 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 72.0
0611011-STS-C 180'' 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 75.0
0619011-STS-C 190" 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 79.0
0620011-STS-C 200" 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 82.0
0615021-STS-C 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 70.0
0616021-STS-C 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 73.0
0617021-STS-C 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 77.0
0611021-STS-C 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 80.0
0619021-STS-C 190" 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 83.0
0620021-STS-C 200" 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 87.0
0615061-STS-C 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 Seek advice* 68.0
0616061-STS-C 160" 2155 x 3450 16:10 Seek advice* 72.0
0617061-STS-C 170'' 2290 x 3665 16:10 Seek advice* 75.0
0611061-STS-C 180'' 2425 x 3880 16:10 Seek advice* 79.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
*Should additional leader be required the headbox length will increase
6IN  AUSTR ALIA

  One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for wall or ceiling installation.
 141” Diagonal to 200” Diagonal. Custom Sizes & Formats available upon request.
Roller Diameter:  110mm Heavy Duty
Options:         Extra Top Masking, RF RTS Remote, custom powder coat colours.
Top Leader:  Standard top leader on all screens is 300mm. Set at 50mm in the factory.
 Additional leader can be ordered, contact the sales team.
 Architects Specification
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen
Technics ElectriCinema Side Tension Type C model
__________
with Matt White PVC surface and shall be located where
indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s
instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT Kg
0615014-STS-C 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 65.0
0616014-STS-C 160" 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 68.0
0617014-STS-C 170" 2590 x 3455 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 72.0
0618014-STS-C 180'' 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 75.0
0619014-STS-C 190" 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 79.0
0620014-STS-C 200" 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 Seek advice* 82.0
0615024-STS-C 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 70.0
0616024-STS-C 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 73.0
0617024-STS-C 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 77.0
0618024-STS-C 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 80.0
0619024-STS-C 190" 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 83.0
0620024-STS-C 200" 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 Seek advice* 87.0
0615064-STS-C 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 Seek advice* 68.0
0616064-STS-C 160" 2155 x 3450 16:10 Seek advice* 72.0
0617064-STS-C 170'' 2290 x 3665 16:10 Seek advice* 75.0
0618064-STS-C 180'' 2425 x 3880 16:10 Seek advice* 79.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
*Should additional leader be required the headbox length will increase